
2010年香港青少年室內射箭淘汰賽

2011年2月27日
粉嶺聯和墟體育館

(男子複合弓組)

比賽成績

排名 靶號 姓名 射手編號 學校/屬會 1st 18M 2nd 18M Total Total 10 Total 9
1 20D 陳健龍 M3149S 心誠會 280 280 560 20 40
2 18C 陳彥璋 M3027S 聖保羅會 272 281 553 19 36
3 19A 楊俊恒 M3220S 聖保羅會 275 274 549 15 39
4 19D 湯皓然 M3364S 童軍會 265 276 541 11 39
5 19B 黎承軒 M3244S 胡兆熾會 266 271 537 9 41
6 18D 王嘉雄 M3630S 心誠會 266 270 536 10 37
7 20C 余大右 M3999S 青衣會 266 268 534 7 43
8 20B 凌品軒 M3575S 胡兆熾會 260 269 529 7 40
9 19C 梁頌安 M3502S 心誠會 253 254 507 2 35

ABS 20A 林昊 M3219S 聖保羅會 0 0 0 0 0

排名 靶號 姓名 射手編號 學校/屬會 1st 18M 2nd 18M Total Total 10 Total 9
1 21C 侯景曦 M3628S 心誠會 272 276 548 13 42
2 21B 趙步安 M3631S 喇沙會 273 274 547 10 47
3 21A 張子興 M3804S 聖保羅會 273 266 539 14 33
4 22C 葉洭炫 M3629S 心誠會 263 263 526 3 45
5 20D 何建樂 M4020S 喇沙會 259 266 525 11 27
6 22D 陳頌恒 M4223S 大埔08 243 238 481 4 31
7 22A 任源琛 M4032S 喇沙會 225 241 466 3 19
8 22B 沈倬翹 M3608S 大埔08 248 207 455 4 21
9 21D 張鎮東 M4222S 大埔08 194 162 356 2 9

排名 靶號 姓名 射手編號 學校/屬會 1st 18M 2nd 18M Total Total 10 Total 9
1 21B 鄧浩文 M3589S 陳瑞祺(喇沙)書院 266 263 529 18 28
2 21D 林偉瀚 M4013S 心誠會 236 246 482 2 36
3 21C 劉浩泓 M4033S 個人 224 215 439 3 23
4 21A 宋子泓 M4068S 聖保羅會 216 183 399 1 15
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2010年香港青少年室內射箭淘汰賽

2011年2月27日
粉嶺聯和墟體育館

(男子複合弓組)

比賽成績

排名 靶號 姓名 射手編號 學校/屬會 1st 18M 2nd 18M Total Total 10 Total 9
1 20D 陳健龍 M3149S 心誠會 280 280 560 20 40
2 18C 陳彥璋 M3027S 聖保羅會 272 281 553 19 36
3 19A 楊俊恒 M3220S 聖保羅會 275 274 549 15 39
4 21C 侯景曦 M3628S 心誠會 272 276 548 13 42
5 21B 趙步安 M3631S 喇沙會 273 274 547 10 47
6 19D 湯皓然 M3364S 童軍會 265 276 541 11 39
7 21A 張子興 M3804S 聖保羅會 273 266 539 14 33
8 19B 黎承軒 M3244S 胡兆熾會 266 271 537 9 41
9 18D 王嘉雄 M3630S 心誠會 266 270 536 10 37

10 20C 余大右 M3999S 青衣會 266 268 534 7 43
11 21B 鄧浩文 M3589S 陳瑞祺(喇沙)書院 266 263 529 18 28
12 20B 凌品軒 M3575S 胡兆熾會 260 269 529 7 40
13 22C 葉洭炫 M3629S 心誠會 263 263 526 3 45
14 20D 何建樂 M4020S 喇沙會 259 266 525 11 27
15 19C 梁頌安 M3502S 心誠會 253 254 507 2 35
16 21D 林偉瀚 M4013S 心誠會 236 246 482 2 36
17 22D 陳頌恒 M4223S 大埔08 243 238 481 4 31
18 22A 任源琛 M4032S 喇沙會 225 241 466 3 19
19 22B 沈倬翹 M3608S 大埔08 248 207 455 4 21
20 21C 劉浩泓 M4033S 個人 224 215 439 3 23
21 21A 宋子泓 M4068S 聖保羅會 216 183 399 1 15
22 21D 張鎮東 M4222S 大埔08 194 162 356 2 9

ABS 20A 林昊 M3219S 聖保羅會 0 0 0 0 0
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